



We are excited to announce that in addition to Medicare Advantage, Health First Health Plans will be offering Individual plans in Indian River County beginning with January 1, 2022 effective dates.

Members residing in Indian River County will have access to affordable Individual and Family Plan options and access to Health First Health Plans' expansive network, including our High Value Network Plans.

Please visit the Provider Directory from our public website at<u>myHFHP.org</u> to view doctors and facilities in the HVN Network.

Brokers already appointed to sell our Individual and Family plans do not need to take any action to sell in Indian River. If you are not yet appointed with us, please <u>Create an Account</u> to get started and complete your appointment.

For Individual and Family plan-related questions, please contact:
AnnMarie Chapman
Broker Sales Liaison
Individual & Family Sales
AnnMarie.Chapman@HF.org
339.788.0562

Brokers can use the email box <u>HFHPIndividualSales@HF.org</u> for questions related to selling Health First Health Plans' Individual and Family plan products.

If you have any questions, please contact your Health First Health Plans' or AdventHealth Advantage Plans' sales representative directly or Broker Services at 321.434.5265 or HFBroker@HF.org.

We value and appreciate your partnership.